
Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valley View High School 00:15:18.98 29

2 Greene County Tech 00:15:56.41 60

3 Riverside High School 00:16:53.69 92

4 West Memphis West Junior High 00:17:39.18 123

5 Annie Camp Junior High 00:17:39.58 134

6 Southside-Batesville High School 00:18:26.18 148

7 Marion High School 00:18:42.93 162

8 Sloan-Hendrix High School 00:20:08.81 182

9 Maynard High School 00:24:40.64 254

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Paragould High School 00:19:44.70 4

Batesville High School 00:19:25.72 4

Tuckerman 00:20:51.27 4

Pocahontas High School 00:19:55.77 4

Izard County Consolidated High S 00:17:53.15 3

Harrisburg High School 00:19:43.19 3

Westside Consolidated High Schoo 00:14:43.18 2

Cedar Ridge High School 00:18:40.85 2

Palestine-Wheatley 00:18:58.59 2

MacArthur Junior High 00:20:38.02 2

Rivercrest Junior High 00:22:12.76 2

Manila High School 00:18:07.78 1

Nettleton Jr. High 00:18:40.38 1

Piggott High School 00:22:52.62 1
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valley View High School 00:15:18.98 12 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1066 Morgan Rothwell 00:14:57.40 2

2 9 1057 Lauren Box 00:15:20.13 5

3 10 1056 Avery Agee 00:15:21.56 6

4 11 1064 Emma Lyles 00:15:22.51 7

5 13 1067 Emma Timmons 00:15:33.29 9

6 20 1063 Judy Kim 00:16:39.00 (14)

7 21 1061 emma jarrett 00:16:42.67 (15)

2 Greene County Tech 00:15:56.41 8 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1110 Sophia Gonzalez 00:13:47.58 1

2 12 1114 Layne Phillips 00:15:32.45 8

3 17 1109 Katelyn Dixon 00:16:10.04 13

4 24 1112 Brinkley Morton 00:16:52.55 17

5 28 1113 Madyson Parsons 00:17:19.42 21

6 33 1115 Kinlee Ring 00:17:49.25 (26)

7 43 1108 Addy Davis 00:18:26.31 (32)

3 Riverside High School 00:16:53.69 9 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1079 Briley Travis 00:15:11.97 3

2 15 1080 Carly Jo Womack 00:15:58.54 11

3 27 1078 Lexi Rand 00:17:13.87 20

4 30 1072 Riley Eakins 00:17:35.48 23

5 46 1081 Klaire Womack 00:18:28.61 35

6 59 1073 Katie Gallapoo 00:18:53.18 (41)

7 63 1077 Annalee Qualls 00:19:44.38 (43)

4 West Memphis West Junior High 00:17:39.18 9 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1141 Presley Kuhn 00:15:58.18 10

2 31 1138 Kingston Craton 00:17:39.83 24

3 32 1136 Abigail Bragg 00:17:46.42 25

4 42 1137 Kyleigh Copeland 00:18:24.57 31

5 44 1145 Addison Smith 00:18:26.91 33

6 69 1143 Ella Murphee 00:20:27.22 (44)

7 78 1144 Zoey Shelton 00:21:19.64 (48)

5 Annie Camp Junior High 00:17:39.58 6 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1045 Nina Henkelmann 00:15:58.77 12

2 26 1042 Natalia Cruz 00:17:00.69 19

3 39 1048 Emmagin Spencer 00:18:18.54 29

4 48 1044 Jacey Fielder 00:18:29.00 36

5 51 1046 Kyra Pratt 00:18:30.90 38

6 99 1047 Zaireth Rodriguez 00:24:50.98 (54)

6 Southside-Batesville High School 00:18:26.18 6 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1009 Madison Edington 00:16:44.89 16

2 29 1013 Abby Strother 00:17:30.91 22

3 40 1008 Krieston Bright 00:18:19.57 30
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Girls

4 45 1012 Leah Miller 00:18:27.82 34

5 73 1011 Callie Low 00:21:07.68 46

6 76 1010 Rhanda Fields 00:21:10.05 (47)

7 Marion High School 00:18:42.93 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1093 Abby Simmons 00:15:16.28 4

2 36 1091 Olivia Morquecho 00:18:05.07 28

3 52 1089 Olivia Martinez 00:18:35.31 39

4 61 1090 Karrington Moore 00:19:30.94 42

5 82 1084 Chelsey Butler 00:22:07.03 49

6 97 1086 Chloe Griggs 00:24:06.56 (52)

7 98 1092 Keira Riley 00:24:10.83 (53)

8 Sloan-Hendrix High School 00:20:08.81 5 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1035 Brianna Cox 00:16:58.31 18

2 34 1040 Vivica Smith 00:17:50.87 27

3 50 1036 Savannah Holland 00:18:29.49 37

4 70 1038 Hayden Matheny 00:20:40.33 45

5 100 1041 Emma Yarbro 00:26:45.06 55

9 Maynard High School 00:24:40.64 6 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 1096 Chloe Green 00:18:51.32 40

2 90 1097 Jaycee Hamm 00:22:58.10 50

3 96 1099 Savannah Perkins 00:23:54.46 51

4 101 1098 Zoe McCurry 00:28:18.39 56

5 102 1095 Savannah Barr 00:29:20.95 57

6 103 1100 Bailie Vallance 00:30:00.09 (58)
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1110 Sophia Gonzalez 7th 00:13:47.58 Greene County Tech

2 0 1070 Vada Watkins 7th 00:14:08.91 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

3 0 1120 Starlyn Edwards 8th 00:14:12.51 Paragould High School

4 2 1066 Morgan Rothwell 8th 00:14:57.40 Valley View High School

5 3 1079 Briley Travis 7th 00:15:11.97 Riverside High School

6 0 1016 Quinn Johnson 8th 00:15:15.72 Izard County Consolidated High S

7 4 1093 Abby Simmons 7th 00:15:16.28 Marion High School

8 0 1069 Ashlee Henderson FR 00:15:17.45 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

9 5 1057 Lauren Box 8th 00:15:20.13 Valley View High School

10 6 1056 Avery Agee 7th 00:15:21.56 Valley View High School

11 7 1064 Emma Lyles 8th 00:15:22.51 Valley View High School

12 8 1114 Layne Phillips FR 00:15:32.45 Greene County Tech

13 9 1067 Emma Timmons 7th 00:15:33.29 Valley View High School

14 10 1141 Presley Kuhn 7th 00:15:58.18 West Memphis West Junior High

15 11 1080 Carly Jo Womack 7th 00:15:58.54 Riverside High School

16 12 1045 Nina Henkelmann 8th 00:15:58.77 Annie Camp Junior High

17 13 1109 Katelyn Dixon FR 00:16:10.04 Greene County Tech

18 0 1101 Leilah Campbell 8th 00:16:12.07 Cedar Ridge High School

19 0 1032 Elisabeth Green 8th 00:16:24.66 Harrisburg High School

20 (14) 1063 Judy Kim 8th 00:16:39.00 Valley View High School

21 (15) 1061 emma jarrett FR 00:16:42.67 Valley View High School

22 16 1009 Madison Edington FR 00:16:44.89 Southside-Batesville High School

23 0 1005 Kennedy Johnson 8th 00:16:49.55 Batesville High School

24 17 1112 Brinkley Morton 8th 00:16:52.55 Greene County Tech

25 18 1035 Brianna Cox 7th 00:16:58.31 Sloan-Hendrix High School

26 19 1042 Natalia Cruz 7th 00:17:00.69 Annie Camp Junior High

27 20 1078 Lexi Rand SO 00:17:13.87 Riverside High School

28 21 1113 Madyson Parsons 7th 00:17:19.42 Greene County Tech

29 22 1013 Abby Strother FR 00:17:30.91 Southside-Batesville High School

30 23 1072 Riley Eakins 7th 00:17:35.48 Riverside High School

31 24 1138 Kingston Craton 7th 00:17:39.83 West Memphis West Junior High

32 25 1136 Abigail Bragg 7th 00:17:46.42 West Memphis West Junior High

33 (26) 1115 Kinlee Ring 7th 00:17:49.25 Greene County Tech

34 27 1040 Vivica Smith FR 00:17:50.87 Sloan-Hendrix High School

35 0 1133 Lexi Hembrey 8th 00:17:59.54 Tuckerman

36 28 1091 Olivia Morquecho 7th 00:18:05.07 Marion High School

37 0 1082 Chloe Helms 7th 00:18:07.78 Manila High School

38 0 1103 Ryleigh Mitchell 8th 00:18:11.94 Palestine-Wheatley

39 29 1048 Emmagin Spencer 7th 00:18:18.54 Annie Camp Junior High

40 30 1008 Krieston Bright 8th 00:18:19.57 Southside-Batesville High School

41 0 1128 Destiny Ward 8th 00:18:20.40 Pocahontas High School

42 31 1137 Kyleigh Copeland 7th 00:18:24.57 West Memphis West Junior High

43 (32) 1108 Addy Davis 8th 00:18:26.31 Greene County Tech

44 33 1145 Addison Smith 7th 00:18:26.91 West Memphis West Junior High

45 34 1012 Leah Miller FR 00:18:27.82 Southside-Batesville High School

46 35 1081 Klaire Womack 8th 00:18:28.61 Riverside High School

47 0 1049 Madison Davis 7th 00:18:28.94 MacArthur Junior High

48 36 1044 Jacey Fielder 7th 00:18:29.00 Annie Camp Junior High

49 0 1125 Allie Reagan 8th 00:18:29.40 Pocahontas High School

50 37 1036 Savannah Holland 8th 00:18:29.49 Sloan-Hendrix High School

51 38 1046 Kyra Pratt 7th 00:18:30.90 Annie Camp Junior High
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Girls

52 39 1089 Olivia Martinez 8th 00:18:35.31 Marion High School

53 0 1062 Joann Kim 7th 00:18:40.11 Valley View High School

54 0 1053 Kate Golden FR 00:18:40.38 Nettleton Jr. High

55 0 1001 Claire Brooks 7th 00:18:43.59 Batesville High School

56 0 1003 Kinley Dorris FR 00:18:43.75 Batesville High School

57 0 1020 Emily Stephens 8th 00:18:48.95 Izard County Consolidated High S

58 40 1096 Chloe Green 8th 00:18:51.32 Maynard High School

59 (41) 1073 Katie Gallapoo 8th 00:18:53.18 Riverside High School

60 0 1126 Melanie Reagan 8th 00:19:22.21 Pocahontas High School

61 42 1090 Karrington Moore 8th 00:19:30.94 Marion High School

62 0 1015 Hollie Johnson 8th 00:19:34.78 Izard County Consolidated High S

63 (43) 1077 Annalee Qualls 8th 00:19:44.38 Riverside High School

64 0 1104 Carly Todd 8th 00:19:45.24 Palestine-Wheatley

65 0 1065 Victoria Oswald 7th 00:19:45.48 Valley View High School

66 0 1068 Larkin Whitmire 8th 00:19:50.70 Valley View High School

67 0 1119 Shelby Hilligoss FR 00:19:54.88 Paragould High School

68 0 1059 Kinsley Coker 7th 00:20:17.65 Valley View High School

69 (44) 1143 Ella Murphee FR 00:20:27.22 West Memphis West Junior High

70 45 1038 Hayden Matheny 7th 00:20:40.33 Sloan-Hendrix High School

71 0 1132 Scarlet Doyle FR 00:20:40.77 Tuckerman

72 0 1116 Chyna Summers 7th 00:20:44.25 Greene County Tech

73 46 1011 Callie Low 8th 00:21:07.68 Southside-Batesville High School

74 0 1030 Carly Casebier FR 00:21:08.84 Harrisburg High School

75 0 1102 Gracie Mcnutt 8th 00:21:09.62 Cedar Ridge High School

76 (47) 1010 Rhanda Fields FR 00:21:10.05 Southside-Batesville High School

77 0 1058 Georgia Bryant 7th 00:21:10.24 Valley View High School

78 (48) 1144 Zoey Shelton 7th 00:21:19.64 West Memphis West Junior High

79 0 1033 Emma Green 7th 00:21:36.08 Harrisburg High School

80 0 1149 Carleigh Williams 8th 00:21:43.98 Rivercrest Junior High

81 0 1129 Whitley Allen FR 00:22:02.86 Tuckerman

82 49 1084 Chelsey Butler 8th 00:22:07.03 Marion High School

83 0 1121 Nicole Webb 8th 00:22:22.79 Paragould High School

84 0 1118 Madison Barnes FR 00:22:28.62 Paragould High School

85 0 1148 Madilyn Strop 8th 00:22:41.53 Rivercrest Junior High

86 0 1135 Brette Shannon FR 00:22:41.89 Tuckerman

87 0 1050 Emily Nations 7th 00:22:47.10 MacArthur Junior High

88 0 1123 Charlie Latta 8th 00:22:52.62 Piggott High School

89 0 1074 Kierstyn Harvey 8th 00:22:54.67 Riverside High School

90 50 1097 Jaycee Hamm 7th 00:22:58.10 Maynard High School

91 0 1139 Ma'Khalah Crawford 7th 00:23:24.95 West Memphis West Junior High

92 0 1002 Tamara Deutsch FR 00:23:26.00 Batesville High School

93 0 1127 Kirsten Simington 8th 00:23:31.07 Pocahontas High School

94 0 1140 Madison Harris 7th 00:23:31.32 West Memphis West Junior High

95 0 1075 Madison Hood 8th 00:23:31.37 Riverside High School

96 51 1099 Savannah Perkins 8th 00:23:54.46 Maynard High School

97 (52) 1086 Chloe Griggs 7th 00:24:06.56 Marion High School

98 (53) 1092 Keira Riley 7th 00:24:10.83 Marion High School

99 (54) 1047 Zaireth Rodriguez 7th 00:24:50.98 Annie Camp Junior High

100 55 1041 Emma Yarbro FR 00:26:45.06 Sloan-Hendrix High School

101 56 1098 Zoe McCurry 8th 00:28:18.39 Maynard High School

102 57 1095 Savannah Barr 7th 00:29:20.95 Maynard High School

103 (58) 1100 Bailie Vallance 8th 00:30:00.09 Maynard High School
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